
 

Rogers Elementary School     

 
 

Year-at-a-Glance 2024 - 2025 

School Opens Tuesday, September 3 

Non-Instructional Day Monday, September 23 

National Day for Truth and 

Reconciliation (observed) 
Monday, September 30 

Thanksgiving Day Monday, October 14 

Parent Teacher Interviews Early Dismissal Thursday, October 17 

Parent Teacher Interviews Friday, October 18 

Non-Instructional Day (Province-wide) Friday, October 25 

Remembrance Day Holiday  Monday, November 11 

Non-Instructional Day Friday, November 22 

Last day of School before Winter Break Friday, December 20 

Winter Break December 23 – January 5 

School s re-opens after Winter Break Monday, January 6 

Non-Instructional Day Friday, January 24 

Non-Instructional Day Friday, February 14 

Family Day Holiday Monday, February 17 

Last Day of School before Spring Break Friday, March 14 

Spring Break March17 – March 30 

School re-opens after Spring Break Monday, March 31 

Student-led Conferences Early Dismissal Thursday, April 17 

Good Friday Friday, April 18 

Easter Monday Monday, April 21 

Non-Instructional Day Friday, May 16 

Victoria Day Monday, May 19 

Last Day of School Thursday, June 26 

Administration Day- School not in Session Friday, June 27 

 


